
















































































东莞建晖纸业有限公司
2018年9月在线流量计排放量统计表

日期 时间 上次累计流量（m
3
） 本次累计流量（m

3
） 排放水量(m

3
)

1日 0:00 50909397 50929817 20420 

2日 0:00 50929817 50945800 15983 

3日 0:00 50945800 50968627 22827 

4日 0:00 50968627 50990177 21550 

5日 0:00 50990177 51012274 22097 

6日 0:00 51012274 51034727 22453 

7日 0:00 51034727 51056485 21758 

8日 0:00 51056485 51072610 16125 

9日 0:00 51072610 51076312 3702 

9日 0:00 17654 23709 6055 

10日 0:00 51075565 51076456 891 

10日 0:00 17654 30048 12394 

11日 0:00 30048 49903 19855 

12日 0:00 49903 72089 22186 

13日 0:00 72089 93583 21494 

14日 0:00 93583 114874 21291 

15日 0:00 114874 135314 20440 

16日 0:00 135314 156141 20827 

17日 0:00 156141 176586 20445 

18日 0:00 176586 198230 21644 

19日 0:00 198230 220291 22061 

20日 0:00 220291 241150 20859 

21日 0:00 241150 262925 21775 

22日 0:00 262925 284056 21131 

23日 0:00 284056 305232 21176 

24日 0:00 305232 328057 22825 

25日 0:00 328057 349402 21345 

26日 0:00 349402 369332 19930 

27日 0:00 369332 391111 21779 

28日 0:00 391111 414131 23020 

29日 0:00 414131 435604 21473 

30日 0:00 435604 459498 23894 

合计 615705 

              审核:                             制表:曹兆芬


